Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
1A
FOUACE AMBRE
887552F
MONTEBOURG
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 7 24 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 8 8 6 22 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 10 10 9 29 265
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 9 7 26 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 10 9 8 27 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 9 9 8 26 240
10 9 9 7 25 265
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 265
Total 10 15 Total 9 26 Total points 530

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
1B
LAUNAY ESTELLE
833264X
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 8 1 M 9 9
3 M M M 0 9
4 1 M M 1 10
5 9 M M 9 19
6 6 4 2 12 31
7 4 3 M 7 38
8 3 M M 3 41
9 4 M M 4 45
10 2 M M 2 47
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 47
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 3 15 15
2 1 M M 1 16
3 4 M M 4 20
4 5 M M 5 25
5 M M M 0 25
6 7 2 M 9 34
7 7 1 1 9 43
8 1 M M 1 44
9 M M M 0 44
10 M M M 0 44
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 44
Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
1C
LE POCHAT FRANCK
942024P
BREHAL
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 9 8 26 188
8 10 9 7 26 214
9 9 9 8 26 240
10 9 8 7 24 264
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 9 9 7 25 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 9 8 8 25 269
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 269
Total 10 8 Total 9 40 Total points 533

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
1D
BARON PATRICK
921978A
BAYEUX
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 4 16 16
2 9 8 8 25 41
3 8 8 6 22 63
4 10 10 6 26 89
5 10 9 9 28 117
6 8 6 4 18 135
7 10 9 5 24 159
8 9 7 6 22 181
9 10 9 8 27 208
10 9 5 5 19 227
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 M 14 14
2 5 1 M 6 20
3 9 5 5 19 39
4 9 8 7 24 63
5 5 3 M 8 71
6 8 8 6 22 93
7 7 6 5 18 111
8 10 6 4 20 131
9 9 6 5 20 151
10 7 6 4 17 168
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 168
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 395

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
2A
LEGORGEU-SOLDIN FRANCINE
814423T
AGNEAUX
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 7 25 54
3 9 7 7 23 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 8 8 7 23 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 10 7 27 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 10 8 7 25 261
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 9 7 7 23 42
3 9 7 M 16 58
4 10 9 8 27 85
5 8 7 M 15 100
6 10 9 7 26 126
7 9 8 7 24 150
8 9 9 8 26 176
9 8 7 7 22 198
10 10 9 7 26 224
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 224
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 485

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
2B
FOUCHER CHLOE
796609E
COUTANCES
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 10 8 7 25 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 7 6 5 18 113
6 8 6 6 20 133
7 9 7 7 23 156
8 9 7 6 22 178
9 8 6 2 16 194
10 9 8 6 23 217
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 8 7 4 19 61
4 8 7 5 20 81
5 10 7 7 24 105
6 8 6 5 19 124
7 9 7 5 21 145
8 10 9 4 23 168
9 10 9 6 25 193
10 7 5 5 17 210
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 210
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 427

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
2C
LAMOTTE OLIVIER
360039X
MONTEBOURG
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 8 8 25 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 9 9 7 25 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 9 9 8 26 269
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 8 26 167
7 10 9 8 27 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 10 9 8 27 275
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 275
Total 10 14 Total 9 37 Total points 544

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
2D
SAUSSEY AURELIE
009582R
BAYEUX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 5 20 41
3 9 7 4 20 61
4 10 8 6 24 85
5 10 9 3 22 107
6 10 8 6 24 131
7 9 8 4 21 152
8 8 7 7 22 174
9 9 7 3 19 193
10 7 7 7 21 214
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 4 21 48
3 8 7 7 22 70
4 9 7 4 20 90
5 7 6 5 18 108
6 9 8 6 23 131
7 10 9 7 26 157
8 10 6 3 19 176
9 10 8 6 24 200
10 6 6 4 16 216
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 216
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 430

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
3A
ANFRAY DOMINIQUE
935218S
AVRANCHES
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 9 8 4 21 44
3 7 7 6 20 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 9 8 5 22 110
6 10 8 6 24 134
7 7 6 6 19 153
8 7 7 6 20 173
9 6 6 6 18 191
10 6 6 5 17 208
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 3 21 21
2 8 6 6 20 41
3 10 9 7 26 67
4 8 6 6 20 87
5 8 7 7 22 109
6 8 7 6 21 130
7 10 7 7 24 154
8 8 5 4 17 171
9 10 9 4 23 194
10 8 8 7 23 217
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 217
Total 10 6 Total 9 6 Total points 425

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
3B
BERTAUX CLEMENT
927473Y
AGNEAUX
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 10 10 9 29 74
4 8 5 3 16 90
5 8 7 6 21 111
6 9 7 3 19 130
7 10 7 6 23 153
8 9 7 7 23 176
9 9 7 7 23 199
10 9 8 7 24 223
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 M 14 14
2 8 7 6 21 35
3 10 7 6 23 58
4 10 7 4 21 79
5 7 7 5 19 98
6 9 6 2 17 115
7 9 9 3 21 136
8 9 5 5 19 155
9 10 9 7 26 181
10 7 5 4 16 197
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 197
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Total points 420

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
3C
BOULAT VINCENT
982448D
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 6 6 M 12 34
3 10 8 7 25 59
4 6 6 6 18 77
5 9 9 6 24 101
6 9 8 6 23 124
7 7 5 2 14 138
8 7 7 1 15 153
9 9 7 4 20 173
10 9 8 8 25 198
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 15 15
2 7 6 5 18 33
3 8 6 4 18 51
4 8 6 5 19 70
5 10 9 9 28 98
6 8 4 M 12 110
7 5 4 2 11 121
8 6 6 4 16 137
9 7 7 6 20 157
10 10 9 7 26 183
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 183
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
3D
ROTROU ANNE MARIE
909835B
CARPIQUET
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 2 1 8 8
2 10 4 2 16 24
3 8 7 2 17 41
4 6 5 M 11 52
5 10 5 3 18 70
6 4 4 1 9 79
7 9 4 3 16 95
8 6 2 2 10 105
9 4 3 1 8 113
10 8 4 2 14 127
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 127
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 2 M 8 8
2 7 6 2 15 23
3 5 5 3 13 36
4 10 7 7 24 60
5 10 6 M 16 76
6 7 3 1 11 87
7 10 8 1 19 106
8 8 8 3 19 125
9 9 4 1 14 139
10 6 4 1 11 150
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 150
Total 10 5 Total 9 2 Total points 277

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
4A
BEAUFILS LEO-PAUL
948468U
COUTANCES
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 8 8 5 21 41
3 10 7 6 23 64
4 8 7 6 21 85
5 8 7 7 22 107
6 9 7 7 23 130
7 8 6 5 19 149
8 10 9 7 26 175
9 8 7 6 21 196
10 7 7 7 21 217
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 5 5 19 45
3 9 7 7 23 68
4 10 9 5 24 92
5 8 8 6 22 114
6 9 9 8 26 140
7 8 7 7 22 162
8 10 8 6 24 186
9 9 8 5 22 208
10 7 5 4 16 224
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 224
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 441

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
4B
OBLIGIS SANDRINE
975131A
AGNEAUX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 9 7 3 19 66
4 9 8 7 24 90
5 10 8 2 20 110
6 8 5 4 17 127
7 9 8 8 25 152
8 9 7 5 21 173
9 10 7 7 24 197
10 9 9 5 23 220
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 3 17 17
2 10 7 M 17 34
3 9 9 4 22 56
4 8 8 4 20 76
5 9 8 5 22 98
6 10 9 8 27 125
7 7 6 5 18 143
8 10 7 5 22 165
9 6 6 5 17 182
10 8 7 7 22 204
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 204
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 424

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
4C
VILLALARD EVAN
985471P
AGNEAUX
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 4 20 44
3 6 6 5 17 61
4 8 7 6 21 82
5 8 7 M 15 97
6 9 7 6 22 119
7 9 8 5 22 141
8 8 8 4 20 161
9 8 6 6 20 181
10 9 9 4 22 203
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 203
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 8 8 4 20 64
4 9 9 7 25 89
5 9 7 1 17 106
6 9 7 7 23 129
7 9 8 3 20 149
8 6 5 4 15 164
9 9 6 6 21 185
10 9 6 5 20 205
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 205
Total 10 1 Total 9 13 Total points 408

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
4D
DEWILDER JOSE
999270N
COUTANCES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 10 8 5 23 41
3 7 7 1 15 56
4 10 8 7 25 81
5 10 7 M 17 98
6 8 7 6 21 119
7 9 7 6 22 141
8 6 6 3 15 156
9 10 5 1 16 172
10 9 9 7 25 197
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 3 M 11 11
2 7 7 1 15 26
3 8 6 6 20 46
4 8 7 2 17 63
5 8 7 4 19 82
6 9 9 4 22 104
7 8 7 5 20 124
8 7 5 5 17 141
9 9 6 4 19 160
10 9 7 M 16 176
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 176
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 373

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
5A
BONILLO ROBERT
753455Y
BAYEUX
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 7 5 22 45
3 8 7 6 21 66
4 10 10 7 27 93
5 9 7 5 21 114
6 8 8 7 23 137
7 9 6 3 18 155
8 8 6 6 20 175
9 9 8 6 23 198
10 9 8 6 23 221
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 2 18 18
2 10 7 4 21 39
3 8 8 M 16 55
4 8 6 4 18 /3
5 10 7 7 24 97
6 9 7 6 22 119
7 9 8 8 25 144
8 10 9 9 28 172
9 9 8 7 24 196
10 10 10 8 28 224
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 224
Total 10 8 Total 9 10 Total points 445

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
5B
LESCALIER PHILIPPE
814426W
AGNEAUX
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 4 17 17
2 8 8 5 21 38
3 9 7 5 21 59
4 8 8 5 21 80
5 8 7 7 22 102
6 10 7 3 20 122
7 9 7 2 18 140
8 9 9 7 25 165
9 10 6 4 20 185
10 9 7 5 21 206
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 7 6 6 19 66
4 9 8 7 24 90
5 9 9 5 23 113
6 8 7 5 20 133
7 10 8 7 25 158
8 10 8 6 24 182
9 10 6 6 22 204
10 8 6 5 19 223
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 223
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 429

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
5C
MATHIEU MATTEO
919177F
COUTANCES
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 8 8 7 23 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 8 8 7 23 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
7 10 9 7 26 175
8 10 8 3 21 196
9 7 7 6 20 216
10 9 8 7 24 240
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 5 24 48
3 9 9 6 24 72
4 9 7 6 22 94
5 10 7 4 21 115
6 10 9 8 27 142
7 10 8 7 25 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 9 8 6 23 216
10 10 8 8 26 242
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 242
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 482

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
6A
LAURENT ERIC
703826D
BAYEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 9 6 24 77
4 8 8 7 23 100
5 10 7 6 23 123
6 10 9 6 25 148
7 10 9 7 26 174
8 10 8 7 25 199
9 9 8 8 25 224
10 10 9 8 27 251
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 10 8 7 25 106
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 106
Total 10 11 Total 9 12 Total points 357

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
6B
TAPIN THEO
924261G
AGNEAUX
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 M 10 10
2 6 5 4 15 25
3 10 6 6 22 47
4 8 7 6 21 68
5 7 7 4 18 86
6 8 8 5 21 107
7 10 8 3 21 128
8 8 5 4 17 145
9 8 7 2 17 162
10 9 8 7 24 186
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 186
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 8 8 5 21 40
3 8 3 M 11 51
4 8 7 5 20 71
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 71
Total 10 2 Total 9 1 Total points 257

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
6C
SOREL GAETAN
840389S
COUTANCES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 9 8 4 21 66
4 8 6 4 18 84
5 9 7 7 23 107
6 9 9 3 21 128
7 8 8 7 23 151
8 8 7 6 21 172
9 9 7 4 20 192
10 9 8 7 24 216
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 4 19 19
2 9 6 4 19 38
3 8 6 6 20 58
4 10 10 8 28 86
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 86
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 302

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
6D
MERAND LOUISE
915676A
MONTEBOURG
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 7 6 6 19 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 10 9 7 26 97
5 10 10 9 29 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 10 10 9 29 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 9 9 7 25 234
10 10 10 9 29 263
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 9 8 6 23 97
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 97
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 360

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
7A
LATUR GILLES
921984G
BAYEUX
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 7 7 6 20 75
4 10 9 5 24 99
5 9 9 7 25 124
6 9 8 6 23 147
7 10 9 8 27 174
8 10 9 8 27 201
9 10 8 7 25 226
10 9 8 6 23 249
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 7 7 23 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 10 9 7 26 148
7 10 8 5 23 171
8 9 9 8 26 197
9 8 7 7 22 219
10 10 9 9 28 247
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 247
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Total points 496

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
/B
POISSON ARNAULD
933644F
BREHAL
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 7 6 6 19 40
3 6 4 4 14 54
4 6 2 1 9 63
5 7 5 5 17 80
6 8 5 3 16 96
7 9 7 3 19 115
8 6 3 M 9 124
9 7 5 M 12 136
10 9 7 M 16 152
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 152
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 M 12 12
2 7 4 2 13 25
3 7 6 6 19 44
4 8 5 5 18 62
5 9 6 4 19 81
6 9 8 5 22 103
7 9 8 7 24 127
8 7 7 3 17 144
9 9 1 M 10 154
10 6 4 4 14 168
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 168
Total 10 0 Total 9 7 Total points 320

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
7C
YON STEPHANE
749673M
AGNEAUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 7 27 55
3 9 6 5 20 75
4 9 9 6 24 99
5 10 9 6 25 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
7 10 8 7 25 175
8 10 9 8 27 202
9 9 8 8 25 227
10 9 9 8 26 253
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 9 8 6 23 154
7 10 10 7 27 181
8 9 9 9 27 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 10 8 7 25 261
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 261
Total 10 13 Total 9 23 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
7D
LEBARON JEAN CLAUDE
652952F
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 3 15 15
2 10 7 7 24 39
3 9 6 5 20 59
4 9 8 6 23 82
5 10 10 6 26 108
6 10 9 3 22 130
7 9 9 6 24 154
8 8 8 7 23 177
9 9 8 7 24 201
10 10 9 M 19 220
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 9 9 9 27 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 8 8 7 23 174
8 9 7 7 23 197
9 9 8 5 22 219
10 9 8 7 24 243
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 243
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 463

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
8A
JOLAND ERIC
020525K
BREHAL
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 M M 6 6
2 6 5 M 11 17
3 2 M M 2 19
4 7 2 M 9 28
5 7 M M 7 35
6 M M M 0 35
7 5 M M 5 40
8 7 M M 7 47
9 1 1 M 2 49
10 5 M M 5 54
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 54
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 7 1 M 8 8
3 6 M M 6 14
4 9 M M 9 23
5 4 M M 4 27
6 10 3 M 13 40
7 6 4 1 11 51
8 7 3 1 11 62
9 5 3 3 11 73
10 3 2 1 6 79
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 79
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 133

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
8B
BERTEAUX STEPHANE
811313M
AVRANCHES
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 3 2 11 11
2 8 M M 8 19
3 6 5 5 16 35
4 9 4 3 16 51
5 10 7 5 22 73
6 9 4 2 15 88
7 9 4 M 13 101
8 10 7 7 24 125
9 7 5 4 16 141
10 8 5 2 15 156
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 156
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 2 1 8 8
2 4 3 1 8 16
3 8 6 M 14 30
4 9 8 5 22 52
5 9 9 6 24 76
6 7 4 4 15 91
7 7 3 1 11 102
8 3 3 M 6 108
9 7 6 4 17 125
10 8 6 6 20 145
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 145
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 301

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
8C
COSNEFROY ANDRE
701554]
VASTEVILLE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 4 23 48
3 10 9 7 26 74
4 8 8 7 23 97
5 9 7 7 23 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 9 5 5 19 165
8 9 8 8 25 190
9 9 8 8 25 215
10 9 9 9 27 242
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 7 7 6 20 38
3 9 9 8 26 64
4 10 8 3 21 85
5 9 7 5 21 106
6 10 9 8 27 133
7 9 9 4 22 155
8 9 8 8 25 180
9 9 9 6 24 204
10 9 9 8 26 230
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 230
Total 10 4 Total 9 23 Total points 472

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
9A
NICOLLE LAURENT
8536447
ST LO
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 10 9 8 27 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 10 9 9 28 270
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 7 25 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 9 8 7 24 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 9 8 6 23 262
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 262
Total 10 9 Total 9 39 Total points 532

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
9B
GUILLER PATRICK
987959U
BAYEUX
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 10 10 7 27 44
3 10 6 4 20 64
4 8 6 4 18 82
5 9 7 3 19 101
6 8 7 5 20 121
7 9 9 6 24 145
8 9 7 6 22 167
9 9 7 7 23 190
10 8 6 5 19 209
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 5 4 17 39
3 9 7 6 22 61
4 9 7 5 21 82
5 10 9 9 28 110
6 9 8 6 23 133
7 10 6 4 20 153
8 6 6 4 16 169
9 6 6 5 17 186
10 7 6 2 15 201
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 201
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 410

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
9C
MASSON DIDIER
235727A
COUTANCES
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 9 8 8 25 138
6 9 8 8 25 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 10 10 10 30 247
10 10 9 9 28 275
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 8 27 140
6 10 10 8 28 168
7 10 9 8 27 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 9 9 8 26 250
10 10 9 9 28 278
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 278
Total 10 24 Total 9 25 Total points 553

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
9D
CLARENCE SEBASTIEN
997873V
ST LO
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 8 8 8 24 74
4 7 7 6 20 94
5 10 9 7 26 120
6 8 8 5 21 141
7 9 7 6 22 163
8 8 4 2 14 177
9 8 8 4 20 197
10 9 8 1 18 215
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 6 6 6 18 37
3 7 6 5 18 55
4 7 7 4 18 73
5 8 6 5 19 92
6 6 6 5 17 109
7 7 6 5 18 127
8 8 6 1 15 142
9 9 8 7 24 166
10 10 6 6 22 188
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 188
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 403

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
10A
OUTIN VINCENT
703152W
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 10 10 8 28 105
5 10 7 7 24 129
6 10 7 5 22 151
7 8 6 6 20 171
8 9 8 7 24 195
9 10 10 6 26 221
10 10 9 8 27 248
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 10 10 6 26 128
6 8 8 8 24 152
7 9 5 5 19 171
8 10 9 8 27 198
9 10 9 7 26 224
10 10 10 7 27 251
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 251
Total 10 17 Total 9 13 Total points 499

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
10B
TRAVERT LUCAS
887547A
MONTEBOURG
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 10 6 26 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 8 7 25 131
6 9 8 M 17 148
7 9 7 6 22 170
8 9 9 7 25 195
9 10 9 9 28 223
10 8 8 7 23 246
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 9 8 26 42
3 8 8 8 24 66
4 9 8 7 24 90
5 10 8 8 26 116
6 10 10 9 29 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 9 9 9 27 197
9 10 9 8 27 224
10 10 10 9 29 253
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 253
Total 10 12 Total 9 21 Total points 499

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
10C
NICOLLE ERWAN
8486997
ST LO
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 7 4 21 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 10 7 6 23 94
5 10 9 6 25 119
6 10 9 8 27 146
7 8 7 6 21 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 10 9 8 27 218
10 10 8 5 23 241
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 10 8 6 24 43
3 10 8 8 26 69
4 10 9 6 25 94
5 8 7 7 22 116
6 9 7 6 22 138
7 10 8 7 25 163
8 9 8 6 23 186
9 9 9 3 21 207
10 10 9 9 28 235
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 235
Total 10 12 Total 9 12 Total points 476

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 1
10D
VANDER CRUYSSEN THOMAS
965061E
BAYEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 9 7 7 23 103
5 10 10 8 28 131
6 10 10 8 28 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 10 10 8 28 270
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 8 8 26 105
5 8 8 M 16 121
6 10 9 7 26 147
7 10 10 7 27 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 9 9 7 25 227
10 9 9 9 27 254
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 254
Total 10 18 Total 9 23 Total points 524

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
1A
VAUTIER CHRISTIAN
433580H
AGNEAUX
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 7 7 6 20 43
3 7 6 4 17 60
4 8 7 6 21 81
5 9 9 8 26 107
6 10 9 7 26 133
7 7 6 2 15 148
8 10 7 6 23 171
9 9 7 6 22 193
10 8 6 2 16 209
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 9 9 5 23 46
3 8 5 5 18 64
4 9 9 2 20 84
5 10 9 3 22 106
6 8 7 7 22 128
7 10 9 5 24 152
8 7 7 6 20 172
9 5 3 2 10 182
10 9 8 5 22 204
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 204
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 413

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
1B
MADELEINE PASCAL
946562X
CARENTAN
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 9 7 6 22 87
5 9 9 7 25 112
6 9 7 6 22 134
7 9 9 7 25 159
8 9 7 7 23 182
9 10 7 7 24 206
10 10 9 7 26 232
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 7 24 53
3 9 7 6 22 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 6 6 21 148
7 9 9 5 23 171
8 10 10 6 26 197
9 9 8 5 22 219
10 8 7 4 19 238
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 238
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 470

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
1C
BOUREL MELANIE
939472R
CONDE SUR VIRE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 9 7 6 22 67
4 7 7 7 21 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 8 7 7 22 134
7 8 7 6 21 155
8 8 7 5 20 175
9 9 8 8 25 200
10 7 7 6 20 220
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 8 8 7 23 71
4 9 9 6 24 95
5 9 6 5 20 115
6 9 7 6 22 137
7 9 8 8 25 162
8 10 8 5 23 185
9 9 8 5 22 207
10 8 8 5 21 228
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 228
Total 10 1 Total 9 11 Total points 448

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
1D
MADELEINE PASCALE
946563Y
CARENTAN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 M 14 14
2 6 6 3 15 29
3 9 6 M 15 44
4 9 7 3 19 63
5 9 7 6 22 85
6 7 2 M 9 94
7 7 4 3 14 108
8 9 8 2 19 127
9 9 6 M 15 142
10 7 5 4 16 158
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 158
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 7 3 19 37
3 10 7 5 22 59
4 7 5 1 13 72
5 7 7 2 16 88
6 9 5 2 16 104
7 8 6 2 16 120
8 7 5 3 15 135
9 8 7 4 19 154
10 8 5 M 13 167
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 167
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Total points 325

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
2A
LE POCHAT FRANCK
942024P
BREHAL
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 8 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 9 9 9 27 272
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 8 26 43
3 10 9 9 28 71
4 10 9 7 26 97
5 9 9 9 27 124
6 10 8 7 25 149
7 9 9 8 26 175
8 9 8 M 17 192
9 9 9 7 25 217
10 9 9 9 27 244
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 244
Total 10 9 Total 9 38 Total points 516

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
2B
BEAUME DIDIER
005466S
ST LO
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 10 6 5 21 41
3 9 9 9 27 68
4 9 5 5 19 87
5 10 9 3 22 109
6 7 6 2 15 124
7 10 7 6 23 147
8 10 6 6 22 169
9 10 8 7 25 194
10 4 3 3 10 204
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 2 14 14
2 9 7 7 23 37
3 8 6 6 20 57
4 9 9 7 25 82
5 7 7 6 20 102
6 7 6 5 18 120
7 10 8 6 24 144
8 7 6 4 17 161
9 7 7 3 17 178
10 8 3 2 13 191
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 191
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Total points 395

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
2C
MADELEINE HELOISE
955516E
CARENTAN
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 6 6 6 18 18
3 7 6 M 13 31
4 8 6 M 14 45
5 8 M M 8 53
6 7 6 M 13 66
7 8 8 6 22 88
8 8 M M 8 96
9 7 M M 7 103
10 10 9 8 27 130
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 10 10 8 28 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 8 7 6 21 198
9 9 9 8 26 224
10 10 8 8 26 250
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 250
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 380

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
2D
CANUET XAVIER
794746E
CONDE SUR VIRE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 9 7 25 72
4 9 7 5 21 93
5 10 9 7 26 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
8 10 7 7 24 192
9 10 9 9 28 220
10 8 8 7 23 243
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 8 6 23 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 8 7 6 21 99
5 10 8 4 22 121
6 10 8 8 26 147
7 10 8 6 24 171
8 8 8 7 23 194
9 9 8 8 25 219
10 10 10 8 28 247
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 247
Total 10 12 Total 9 12 Total points 490

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
3A
CONSEIL GILLES
391170K
AGON COUTAINVILLE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 5 23 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 10 6 5 21 92
5 10 9 5 24 116
6 9 9 7 25 141
7 10 9 8 27 168
8 10 9 5 24 192
9 10 8 8 26 218
10 8 8 8 24 242
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 4 21 46
3 8 7 7 22 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 10 7 6 23 118
6 10 10 9 29 147
7 10 10 7 27 174
8 9 7 3 19 193
9 10 9 8 27 220
10 10 8 7 25 245
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 245
Total 10 14 Total 9 14 Total points 487

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
3B
BERREE TITOUAN
941783C
ST LO
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 6 4 19 43
3 9 8 4 21 64
4 8 7 5 20 84
5 8 8 6 22 106
6 9 7 6 22 128
7 9 9 8 26 154
8 9 9 8 26 180
9 8 7 7 22 202
10 8 7 7 22 224
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 7 7 7 21 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 10 10 9 29 125
6 10 9 5 24 149
7 9 7 3 19 168
8 10 9 7 26 194
9 10 10 3 23 217
10 9 7 6 22 239
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 239
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 463

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
3C
SPREAFICO FABIEN
752508U
CONDE SUR VIRE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 4 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 9 9 9 27 124
6 8 8 7 23 147
7 10 9 6 25 172
8 9 9 7 25 197
9 9 9 4 22 219
10 10 8 7 25 244
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 8 7 25 77
4 10 10 7 27 104
5 9 8 5 22 126
6 10 8 5 23 149
7 8 8 8 24 173
8 10 8 7 25 198
9 9 8 6 23 221
10 9 9 9 27 248
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 248
Total 10 9 Total 9 21 Total points 492

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
3D
MADELEINE INES
949173K
CARENTAN
CFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 5 4 18 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 10 10 8 28 98
5 8 7 5 20 118
6 10 9 7 26 144
7 7 6 6 19 163
8 7 5 3 15 178
9 8 5 4 17 195
10 9 8 8 25 220
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 9 7 7 23 76
4 9 8 5 22 98
5 10 9 9 28 126
6 9 9 7 25 151
7 8 7 6 21 172
8 9 8 5 22 194
9 9 9 8 26 220
10 8 8 8 24 244
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 244
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 464

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
4A
ROGER ALAIN
978509X
VIRE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 7 6 4 17 61
4 10 8 4 22 83
5 10 10 2 22 105
6 7 5 3 15 120
7 9 8 4 21 141
8 9 7 1 17 158
9 7 3 1 11 169
10 8 8 3 19 188
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 188
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 8 7 1 16 38
3 8 6 5 19 57
4 9 6 6 21 78
5 7 7 6 20 98
6 8 6 4 18 116
7 7 6 5 18 134
8 6 5 4 15 149
9 8 8 6 22 171
10 8 8 2 18 189
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 189
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 377

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
4B
HARDY QUENTIN
994710G
ST LO
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 8 7 7 22 67
4 8 7 7 22 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 8 8 8 24 137
7 10 8 7 25 162
8 8 8 7 23 185
9 9 8 8 25 210
10 7 7 7 21 231
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 9 6 24 73
4 10 8 6 24 97
5 10 9 4 23 120
6 9 8 6 23 143
7 9 9 7 25 168
8 9 8 6 23 191
9 10 9 9 28 219
10 10 7 4 21 240
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 240
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 471

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
4C
JOLAND ERIC
020525K
BREHAL
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 M M 4 4
2 1 M M 1 5
3 6 2 M 8 13
4 8 M M 8 21
5 1 M M 1 22
6 M M M 0 22
7 M M M 0 22
8 3 M M 3 25
9 4 M M 4 29
10 4 M M 4 33
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 33
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 3 M 8 8
2 2 M M 2 10
3 M M M 0 10
4 4 M M 4 14
5 6 M M 6 20
6 8 6 6 20 40
7 2 M M 2 42
8 4 1 M 5 47
9 M M M 0 47
10 8 5 2 15 62
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 62
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
4D
CHEVALLIER RAPHAEL
952393K
ST LO
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 8 6 5 19 38
3 6 6 4 16 54
4 8 8 6 22 76
5 9 6 3 18 94
6 10 4 4 18 112
7 8 6 5 19 131
8 10 8 4 22 153
9 9 8 6 23 176
10 9 6 6 21 197
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 10 9 5 24 41
3 8 8 5 21 62
4 8 8 6 22 84
5 8 6 5 19 103
6 9 7 6 22 125
7 8 7 M 15 140
8 5 5 M 10 150
9 8 7 2 17 167
10 9 8 5 22 189
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 189
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 386

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
5A
LANON JEAN BERNARD
276974]
ST LO
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 10 8 7 25 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 8 M M 8 106
6 9 9 6 24 130
7 9 6 6 21 151
8 9 8 8 25 176
9 9 9 9 27 203
10 9 8 7 24 227
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 8 6 23 106
5 9 9 6 24 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 9 9 7 25 208
9 8 7 7 22 230
10 9 6 M 15 245
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 245
Total 10 5 Total 9 27 Total points 472

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
5B
LECOCQ FABRICE
798075Y
ST LO
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 10 7 27 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 10 8 8 26 155
7 9 8 4 21 176
8 10 7 7 24 200
9 10 10 6 26 226
10 10 8 8 26 252
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 10 9 29 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 9 8 8 25 100
5 9 8 5 22 122
6 9 8 8 25 147
7 9 9 8 26 173
8 10 9 8 27 200
9 10 8 7 25 225
10 8 8 8 24 249
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 249
Total 10 14 Total 9 12 Total points 501

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
5C
LECARPENTIER JACQUES
749357V
MONTEBOURG
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 8 6 24 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 9 9 7 25 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 9 8 8 25 207
9 9 8 7 24 231
10 10 9 7 26 257
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 8 7 23 40
3 10 9 9 28 68
4 10 9 6 25 93
5 9 8 6 23 116
6 9 9 9 27 143
7 10 8 8 26 169
8 9 8 6 23 192
9 9 8 7 24 216
10 8 8 8 24 240
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 240
Total 10 8 Total 9 22 Total points 497

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
5D
ANNE CYRIL
701634W
BAYEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 10 8 6 24 102
5 10 10 7 27 129
6 9 8 7 24 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 8 5 2 15 195
9 10 8 5 23 218
10 10 8 5 23 241
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 6 6 5 17 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 8 8 7 23 90
5 9 7 7 23 113
6 9 8 8 25 138
7 7 6 6 19 157
8 8 6 6 20 177
9 8 8 3 19 196
10 9 7 5 21 217
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 217
Total 10 9 Total 9 9 Total points 458

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
6A
NEAU MICHEL
632642E
MONTEBOURG
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 5 22 45
3 10 9 4 23 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 9 4 3 16 111
6 10 8 8 26 137
7 9 8 8 25 162
8 10 8 7 25 187
9 9 8 5 22 209
10 9 8 6 23 232
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 10 9 5 24 89
5 7 6 5 18 107
6 9 8 7 24 131
7 9 8 8 25 156
8 8 8 5 21 177
9 9 9 8 26 203
10 9 7 5 21 224
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 224
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 456

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
6B
ROGER JULES
849202W
VIRE
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 9 6 6 21 130
6 9 8 8 25 155
7 9 8 7 24 179
8 9 8 6 23 202
9 10 9 9 28 230
10 9 9 7 25 255
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 10 9 7 26 76
4 9 9 M 18 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 10 10 8 28 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 8 8 6 22 226
10 9 9 8 26 252
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 252
Total 10 12 Total 9 27 Total points 507

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 2
6C
VALLEE ROLAND
950614B
CONDE SUR VIRE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 5 17 17
2 7 7 6 20 37
3 10 9 6 25 62
4 7 5 4 16 78
5 8 7 4 19 97
6 8 4 3 15 112
7 8 7 4 19 131
8 8 5 2 15 146
9 7 7 4 18 164
10 8 8 M 16 180
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 180
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 5 1 15 35
3 9 7 3 19 54
4 9 7 4 20 /4
5 8 7 5 20 94
6 8 6 2 16 110
7 8 5 4 17 127
8 9 8 7 24 151
9 8 5 2 15 166
10 9 7 6 22 188
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 188
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Total points 368

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
2A
MARIE BERENGERE
724768S
ST LO
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 M M 8 8
2 2 M M 2 10
3 7 M M 7 17
4 7 4 M 11 28
5 7 2 1 10 38
6 7 6 5 18 56
7 8 5 M 13 69
8 4 1 M 5 74
9 8 4 2 14 88
10 10 8 6 24 112
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 112
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 6 1 M 7 30
3 6 2 M 8 38
4 10 4 2 16 54
5 3 3 3 9 63
6 7 5 1 13 76
7 5 4 M 9 85
8 5 4 4 13 98
9 8 5 3 16 114
10 4 1 M 5 119
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 119
Total 10 2 Total 9 1 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
2B
HAUTEUR MARC
717062R
CARPIQUET
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 8 7 6 21 38
3 7 5 2 14 52
4 10 10 2 22 74
5 7 7 7 21 95
6 6 5 2 13 108
7 8 7 4 19 127
8 6 6 5 17 144
9 6 5 3 14 158
10 10 6 4 20 178
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 178
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 9 4 22 45
3 8 6 5 19 64
4 8 8 5 21 85
5 6 5 4 15 100
6 8 5 4 17 117
7 9 7 5 21 138
8 8 7 3 18 156
9 6 6 2 14 170
10 8 4 1 13 183
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 183
Total 10 4 Total 9 3 Total points 361

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
2C
CLARENCE SEBASTIEN
997873V
ST LO
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 6 4 18 42
3 8 7 5 20 62
4 9 5 3 17 79
5 9 7 7 23 102
6 6 6 5 17 119
7 8 5 5 18 137
8 9 9 7 25 162
9 8 8 6 22 184
10 10 9 6 25 209
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 9 2 20 41
3 7 4 3 14 55
4 9 8 8 25 80
5 9 7 5 21 101
6 10 7 7 24 125
7 9 7 3 19 144
8 7 5 3 15 159
9 7 7 6 20 179
10 7 7 7 21 200
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 200
Total 10 2 Total 9 13 Total points 409

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
2D
MACRE STEPHANE
958725T
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 4 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 10 8 8 26 100
5 10 6 2 18 118
6 10 9 7 26 144
7 9 9 8 26 170
8 10 8 7 25 195
9 8 5 5 18 213
10 10 6 5 21 234
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 7 2 18 38
3 8 8 5 21 59
4 9 6 6 21 80
5 9 8 4 21 101
6 9 8 7 24 125
7 9 9 8 26 151
8 9 7 4 20 171
9 9 8 7 24 195
10 9 7 6 22 217
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 217
Total 10 5 Total 9 18 Total points 451

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
3A
GROISIL NATHALIE
862587V
COUTANCES
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 8 8 26 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 9 8 27 192
8 10 9 7 26 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 8 8 26 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 9 8 8 25 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 9 7 7 23 235
10 9 8 7 24 259
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 259
Total 10 12 Total 9 32 Total points 532

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
3B
LERIBAULT SANDRINE
792975E
AGNEAUX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 10 8 7 25 103
5 9 7 6 22 125
6 10 10 7 27 152
7 9 7 7 23 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 10 9 8 27 226
10 10 10 9 29 255
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 5 24 48
3 10 8 6 24 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 8 7 6 21 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 9 9 5 23 170
8 10 9 8 27 197
9 10 10 5 25 222
10 10 8 5 23 245
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 245
Total 10 16 Total 9 16 Total points 500

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
3C
BIHEL PHILIPPE
417250H
LES PIEUX
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 8 7 24 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 9 9 9 27 240
10 10 9 8 27 267
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 6 24 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 9 9 6 24 268
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 268
Total 10 10 Total 9 40 Total points 535

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
3D
BRIWA ALINE
032078T
VASTEVILLE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 2 1 7 7
2 M M M 0 7
3 6 2 1 9 16
4 8 4 M 12 28
5 6 6 5 17 45
6 5 3 M 8 53
7 3 2 M 5 58
8 8 7 M 15 73
9 7 5 2 14 87
10 M M M 0 87
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 87
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 M 10 10
2 3 M M 3 13
3 10 6 M 16 29
4 9 M M 9 38
5 8 6 M 14 52
6 10 6 5 21 73
7 8 7 3 18 91
8 6 6 4 16 107
9 4 3 M 7 114
10 5 4 4 13 127
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 127
Total 10 2 Total 9 1 Total points 214

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
4A
BRIWA RICHARD
032079V
VASTEVILLE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 9 7 6 22 39
3 9 7 5 21 60
4 9 7 5 21 81
5 8 7 5 20 101
6 8 5 5 18 119
7 6 4 M 10 129
8 8 8 7 23 152
9 7 4 1 12 164
10 7 5 M 12 176
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 3 M M 3 3
2 7 4 4 15 18
3 9 8 3 20 38
4 9 7 4 20 58
5 9 8 1 18 76
6 8 2 M 10 86
7 5 3 1 9 95
8 3 2 1 6 101
9 5 3 M 8 109
10 7 6 M 13 122
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 122
Total 10 0 Total 9 6 Total points 298

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
4B
HENRIO CLEMENT
702308D
LES PIEUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 8 8 26 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 9 8 8 25 215
9 10 10 9 29 244
10 9 9 9 27 271
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 9 9 8 26 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 10 10 9 29 273
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 273
Total 10 17 Total 9 30 Total points 544

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
4C
ROTROU ANNE MARIE
909835B
CARPIQUET
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 1 M 7 7
2 7 7 M 14 21
3 3 1 M 4 25
4 2 M M 2 27
5 3 2 M 5 32
6 6 6 1 13 45
7 5 3 2 10 55
8 10 2 M 12 67
9 9 3 1 13 80
10 4 M M 4 84
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 84
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 3 2 13 13
2 1 1 M 2 15
3 4 4 M 8 23
4 9 1 1 11 34
5 5 3 M 8 42
6 9 8 5 22 64
7 9 5 1 15 79
8 7 6 4 17 96
9 7 2 1 10 106
10 7 6 5 18 124
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 124
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 208

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
4D
LE POCHAT FRANCK
942024P
BREHAL
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 M 12 12
2 9 9 8 26 38
3 9 8 7 24 62
4 6 M M 6 68
5 9 9 8 26 94
6 9 8 6 23 117
7 9 9 9 27 144
8 10 10 9 29 173
9 9 9 9 27 200
10 9 9 M 18 218
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 9 M 19 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 10 9 7 26 209
9 9 9 7 25 234
10 9 9 9 27 261
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 261
Total 10 7 Total 9 36 Total points 479

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
5A
LE ROY OLIVIER
851805A
CARPIQUET
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 M 10 10
2 8 M M 8 18
3 5 M M 5 23
4 2 M M 2 25
5 7 5 M 12 37
6 10 5 M 15 52
7 7 3 M 10 62
8 4 4 M 8 70
9 6 M M 6 76
10 10 4 2 16 92
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 92
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 2 M 10 10
2 5 4 M 9 19
3 8 6 1 15 34
4 5 3 M 8 42
5 M M M 0 42
6 5 M M 5 47
7 4 M M 4 51
8 M M M 0 51
9 M M M 0 51
10 M M M 0 51
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 51
Total 10 2 Total 9 0 Total points 143

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
5B
LABBE GILLES
933283N
AGNEAUX
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 8 5 22 42
3 7 7 6 20 62
4 9 7 5 21 83
5 7 7 6 20 103
6 10 8 7 25 128
7 10 8 6 24 152
8 10 10 8 28 180
9 9 9 9 27 207
10 10 9 5 24 231
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 3 12 12
2 8 7 4 19 31
3 9 8 5 22 53
4 9 8 8 25 78
5 9 7 4 20 98
6 8 8 2 18 116
7 7 6 5 18 134
8 9 5 4 18 152
9 10 9 6 25 177
10 9 7 6 22 199
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 199
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 430

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 3
5C
LECOCQ FABRICE
798075Y
ST LO
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 8 7 5 20 95
5 8 7 7 22 117
6 9 7 6 22 139
7 9 7 7 23 162
8 7 6 5 18 180
9 6 5 5 16 196
10 8 6 6 20 216
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 5 20 42
3 10 7 7 24 66
4 6 5 4 15 81
5 9 8 7 24 105
6 8 7 4 19 124
7 9 4 3 16 140
8 10 6 3 19 159
9 8 8 6 22 181
10 8 5 5 18 199
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 199
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 415

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
1A
HARDY QUENTIN
994710G
ST LO
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 10 7 5 22 93
5 8 8 8 24 117
6 8 6 4 18 135
7 8 7 6 21 156
8 6 6 5 17 173
9 10 9 7 26 199
10 10 9 7 26 225
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 10 8 5 23 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 10 9 9 28 95
5 9 9 7 25 120
6 9 8 6 23 143
7 10 9 1 20 163
8 8 7 7 22 185
9 10 9 6 25 210
10 10 9 9 28 238
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 238
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 463

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
1B
DELIQUAIRE OLIVIER
325021]
VILLERS SUR MER
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 10 7 27 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 10 9 5 24 154
7 8 7 6 21 175
8 10 7 6 23 198
9 8 8 7 23 221
10 10 8 8 26 247
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 8 8 26 47
3 8 6 5 19 66
4 9 9 9 27 93
5 10 9 6 25 118
6 8 7 6 21 139
7 10 9 7 26 165
8 10 6 6 22 187
9 9 6 M 15 202
10 9 9 7 25 227
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 227
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 474

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
1D
HAUTEUR MARC
717062R
CARPIQUET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 8 7 7 22 97
5 10 9 5 24 121
6 9 8 6 23 144
7 9 8 8 25 169
8 10 10 9 29 198
9 8 7 5 20 218
10 10 6 5 21 239
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 10 9 7 26 177
8 9 7 6 22 199
9 10 9 7 26 225
10 8 6 6 20 245
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 245
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 484

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
2A
POISSON ARNAULD
933644F
BREHAL
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 2 1 9 9
2 8 4 3 15 24
3 9 7 6 22 46
4 8 7 M 15 61
5 8 8 7 23 84
6 8 8 7 23 107
7 8 8 6 22 129
8 7 3 2 12 141
9 8 5 3 16 157
10 7 5 4 16 173
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 173
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 3 14 14
2 9 8 6 23 37
3 3 3 2 8 45
4 4 M M 4 49
5 5 4 3 12 61
6 9 6 M 15 76
7 5 4 1 10 86
8 9 7 2 18 104
9 6 4 2 12 116
10 9 9 6 24 140
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 140
Total 10 0 Total 9 6 Total points 313

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
2B
LEPORCQ NICOLAS
966119E
LES PIEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 10 9 4 23 71
4 9 7 7 23 94
5 8 8 7 23 117
6 10 8 8 26 143
7 10 9 9 28 171
8 8 6 5 19 190
9 10 9 7 26 216
10 9 8 7 24 240
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 7 7 23 72
4 10 8 8 26 98
5 9 8 8 25 123
6 10 9 9 28 151
7 7 6 6 19 170
8 9 5 M 14 184
9 10 7 5 22 206
10 10 10 9 29 235
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 235
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 475

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
2C
COLLETTE ALEXIS
429954S
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 7 4 19 40
3 9 8 6 23 63
4 9 7 5 21 84
5 7 6 5 18 102
6 7 7 6 20 122
7 8 6 3 17 139
8 9 9 6 24 163
9 9 8 6 23 186
10 8 6 3 17 203
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 203
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 9 8 26 41
3 8 5 3 16 57
4 10 5 3 18 75
5 6 6 4 16 91
6 10 8 8 26 117
7 10 8 6 24 141
8 9 8 6 23 164
9 8 8 8 24 188
10 10 7 6 23 211
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 211
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 414

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
2D
LACOLLEY FRANCOIS
940818D
CARPIQUET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 7 7 23 131
6 9 8 7 24 155
7 9 8 7 24 179
8 10 8 8 26 205
9 10 9 8 27 232
10 8 7 6 21 253
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 9 9 6 24 126
6 9 9 6 24 150
7 10 10 10 30 180
8 10 10 5 25 205
9 9 8 8 25 230
10 9 8 8 25 255
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 255
Total 10 11 Total 9 23 Total points 508

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
3A
COTINIAUX AURELIEN
824576D
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 2 17 17
2 9 7 5 21 38
3 10 8 4 22 60
4 8 7 M 15 75
5 10 7 5 22 97
6 7 6 5 18 115
7 8 6 5 19 134
8 8 7 6 21 155
9 8 8 6 22 177
10 7 6 5 18 195
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 195
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 8 24 47
3 9 5 5 19 66
4 6 6 5 17 83
5 10 8 6 24 107
6 7 5 5 17 124
7 7 6 4 17 141
8 8 8 6 22 163
9 10 10 2 22 185
10 10 9 6 25 210
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 210
Total 10 6 Total 9 4 Total points 405

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
3B
MOREL LAURENCE
997741B
LES PIEUX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 7 6 M 13 36
3 9 3 M 12 48
4 8 8 7 23 71
5 8 7 2 17 88
6 9 6 2 17 105
7 7 5 M 12 117
8 6 4 3 13 130
9 7 3 M 10 140
10 6 5 5 16 156
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 156
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 10 9 5 24 69
4 6 5 1 12 81
5 9 7 5 21 102
6 7 7 6 20 122
7 8 7 4 19 141
8 10 6 4 20 161
9 9 4 1 14 175
10 9 5 M 14 189
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 189
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 345

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
3C
LECOQ MARIE-HELENE
916339W
CARPIQUET
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 8 8 7 23 43
3 9 8 6 23 66
4 10 10 8 28 94
5 7 7 7 21 115
6 8 5 5 18 133
7 9 7 6 22 155
8 10 9 5 24 179
9 10 9 8 27 206
10 10 9 4 23 229
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 8 6 6 20 127
6 9 7 6 22 149
7 10 10 6 26 175
8 10 10 10 30 205
9 9 9 8 26 231
10 9 8 8 25 256
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 256
Total 10 14 Total 9 16 Total points 485

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
3D
LEPROVOST DIDIER
591052Y
CARENTAN
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 6 5 5 16 38
3 9 9 6 24 62
4 10 9 7 26 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 10 8 8 26 138
7 9 8 7 24 162
8 8 7 4 19 181
9 9 7 6 22 203
10 10 9 4 23 226
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 5 21 21
2 9 9 7 25 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 8 8 4 20 119
6 8 6 3 17 136
7 8 8 5 21 157
8 8 7 5 20 177
9 9 7 5 21 198
10 9 7 4 20 218
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 218
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 444

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
4A
LECHARPENTIER SARAH
674353T
AGNEAUX
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 9 8 7 24 128
6 9 9 7 25 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 10 10 7 27 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 10 10 9 29 264
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 10 8 7 25 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 7 25 160
7 9 9 7 25 185
8 9 8 6 23 208
9 10 8 8 26 234
10 10 8 6 24 258
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 258
Total 10 14 Total 9 26 Total points 522

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
4B
MOREL JOHANN
950513S
LES PIEUX
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 8 7 6 21 69
4 8 8 3 19 88
5 10 7 1 18 106
6 10 9 6 25 131
7 10 8 8 26 157
8 9 8 3 20 177
9 9 8 2 19 196
10 10 7 1 18 214
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 8 3 19 41
3 9 9 5 23 64
4 7 4 M 11 75
5 10 9 8 27 102
6 10 7 7 24 126
7 9 6 4 19 145
8 9 7 6 22 167
9 6 5 4 15 182
10 9 9 4 22 204
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 204
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 418

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
4C
PAUTREL LAURE
869190X
CARPIQUET
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 10 10 8 28 102
5 9 8 7 24 126
6 9 8 8 25 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 9 8 7 24 201
9 9 8 6 23 224
10 8 7 6 21 245
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 9 29 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 8 8 6 22 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 10 10 9 29 154
7 10 9 9 28 182
8 8 7 7 22 204
9 10 7 7 24 228
10 10 9 7 26 254
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 254
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 499

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
4D
BERREE TITOUAN
941783C
ST LO
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 5 21 44
3 8 7 5 20 64
4 10 9 6 25 89
5 9 9 6 24 113
6 8 8 8 24 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 9 8 8 25 186
9 10 8 7 25 211
10 9 8 7 24 235
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 9 8 27 48
3 8 6 6 20 68
4 9 9 5 23 91
5 9 8 5 22 113
6 9 9 7 25 138
7 10 8 8 26 164
8 9 6 5 20 184
9 9 8 8 25 209
10 10 8 7 25 234
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 234
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 469

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
5A
JEANNE CELIEN
969041F
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 8 5 4 17 122
6 9 7 6 22 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
8 9 7 6 22 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 10 10 9 29 243
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 7 6 23 49
3 10 8 4 22 71
4 9 8 6 23 94
5 9 9 7 25 119
6 10 10 9 29 148
7 8 8 8 24 172
8 9 9 8 26 198
9 9 7 7 23 221
10 10 8 8 26 247
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 247
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 490

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
5B
PAUTREL ANNIE
909571P
CARPIQUET
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 7 M 16 42
3 10 8 7 25 67
4 8 8 8 24 91
5 9 7 6 22 113
6 8 7 5 20 133
7 9 9 9 27 160
8 10 10 8 28 188
9 10 10 9 29 217
10 9 8 6 23 240
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 10 8 4 22 120
6 8 7 6 21 141
7 8 7 5 20 161
8 9 8 6 23 184
9 10 9 7 26 210
10 9 9 7 25 235
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 235
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 475

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
5C
LEPORCQ OSCAR
966123]
LES PIEUX
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 6 6 20 38
3 9 9 6 24 62
4 9 7 7 23 85
5 7 6 5 18 103
6 8 8 8 24 127
7 10 8 7 25 152
8 8 7 7 22 174
9 8 7 3 18 192
10 10 9 8 27 219
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 9 5 4 18 37
3 8 6 5 19 56
4 8 6 4 18 74
5 6 5 M 11 85
6 8 7 2 17 102
7 8 7 3 18 120
8 8 8 3 19 139
9 8 7 6 21 160
10 9 8 5 22 182
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 182
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
5D
CUCCHI CHRISTOPHE
660672X
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 M 11 11
2 5 2 M 7 18
3 9 2 2 13 31
4 2 1 M 3 34
5 8 5 M 13 47
6 6 5 1 12 59
7 4 1 1 6 65
8 7 2 2 11 76
9 6 5 2 13 89
10 9 5 2 16 105
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 105
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 2 15 15
2 8 6 5 19 34
3 6 2 M 8 42
4 3 M M 3 45
5 2 M M 2 47
6 6 M M 6 53
7 9 8 7 24 77
8 4 4 M 8 85
9 M M M 0 85
10 7 1 M 8 93
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 93
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points 198

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
6A
VIDEGRAIN ARNAUD
969038C
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 10 10 7 27 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 10 9 7 26 186
8 9 8 7 24 210
9 7 7 6 20 230
10 9 9 8 26 256
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 9 8 7 24 128
6 10 8 6 24 152
7 7 6 4 17 169
8 9 7 6 22 191
9 10 9 8 27 218
10 9 8 8 25 243
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 243
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 499

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
6B
BIHEL BRIGITTE
433851C
LES PIEUX
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 6 24 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 10 9 7 26 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 9 9 8 26 209
9 9 9 8 26 235
10 9 9 9 27 262
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 M 18 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 9 8 M 17 141
7 9 9 8 26 167
8 9 9 6 24 191
9 10 9 9 28 219
10 9 9 6 24 243
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 243
Total 10 5 Total 9 39 Total points 505

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
6C
JOLAND ERIC
020525K
BREHAL
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 M M 5 5
2 4 M M 4 9
3 7 M M 7 16
4 8 M M 8 24
5 7 M M 7 31
6 5 M M 5 36
7 8 M M 8 44
8 2 M M 2 46
9 8 5 2 15 61
10 5 5 M 10 71
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 71
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 4 M M 4 20
3 10 7 6 23 43
4 7 5 5 17 60
5 6 5 M 11 71
6 M M M 0 71
7 7 2 M 9 80
8 5 4 3 12 92
9 9 7 5 21 113
10 6 6 3 15 128
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 128
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 199

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
6D
LERIBAULT SANDRINE
792975E
AGNEAUX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 9 6 25 47
3 9 9 7 25 72
4 10 10 8 28 100
5 10 7 6 23 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 10 8 7 25 175
8 9 9 6 24 199
9 10 8 6 24 223
10 10 9 8 27 250
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 10 8 28 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 9 9 8 26 121
6 9 7 7 23 144
7 8 6 M 14 158
8 10 7 M 17 175
9 8 8 6 22 197
10 10 9 8 27 224
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 224
Total 10 13 Total 9 14 Total points 474

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
7A
POUILLAS ARTHUR
675014L
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 9 8 8 25 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 9 7 26 242
10 10 10 10 30 272
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 8 8 26 136
6 10 10 10 30 166
7 10 9 7 26 192
8 8 8 7 23 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 9 9 6 24 267
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 267
Total 10 22 Total 9 21 Total points 539

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
/B
LEBOULLEUX MARION
680368F
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 8 7 3 18 92
5 10 10 M 20 112
6 10 7 5 22 134
7 10 8 7 25 159
8 9 6 6 21 180
9 9 9 7 25 205
10 10 9 9 28 233
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 7 7 23 76
4 8 7 7 22 98
5 7 6 5 18 116
6 9 8 7 24 140
7 10 9 8 27 167
8 10 10 7 27 194
9 10 9 9 28 222
10 10 9 8 27 249
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 249
Total 10 15 Total 9 14 Total points 482

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
7C
BIHEL PHILIPPE
417250H
LES PIEUX
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 9 9 7 25 209
9 9 9 9 27 236
10 9 9 9 27 263
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 9 9 8 26 242
10 10 9 9 28 270
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 270
Total 10 7 Total 9 40 Total points 533

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
7D
LE ROY OLIVIER
851805A
CARPIQUET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 7 7 2 16 34
3 7 7 3 17 51
4 7 6 5 18 69
5 10 6 5 21 90
6 8 7 6 21 111
7 7 7 7 21 132
8 8 8 4 20 152
9 10 8 8 26 178
10 8 6 4 18 196
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 196
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 5 5 5 15 80
5 7 7 2 16 96
6 9 5 4 18 114
7 7 7 6 20 134
8 10 8 6 24 158
9 4 4 3 11 169
10 8 7 2 17 186
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 186
Total 10 3 Total 9 2 Total points 382

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
8A
TIREL JEAN-JACQUES
851355L
AGNEAUX
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 3 17 17
2 10 4 2 16 33
3 8 7 5 20 53
4 10 9 8 27 80
5 8 7 5 20 100
6 10 9 7 26 126
7 7 6 6 19 145
8 9 9 2 20 165
9 9 6 5 20 185
10 8 7 4 19 204
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 2 18 18
2 9 8 2 19 37
3 8 8 6 22 59
4 8 5 4 17 /76
5 10 10 6 26 102
6 8 4 3 15 117
7 9 5 M 14 131
8 7 7 4 18 149
9 9 8 6 23 172
10 8 3 3 14 186
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 186
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 390

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
8B
LAVILLE MATHEO
980776L
CARPIQUET
CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 9 9 7 25 95
5 9 7 7 23 118
6 9 7 6 22 140
7 8 8 7 23 163
8 9 8 8 25 188
9 9 9 8 26 214
10 9 7 M 16 230
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 9 7 25 40
3 10 9 8 27 67
4 9 8 M 17 84
5 9 9 8 26 110
6 8 7 7 22 132
7 8 7 7 22 154
8 9 9 9 27 181
9 9 8 6 23 204
10 10 9 6 25 229
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 229
Total 10 2 Total 9 22 Total points 459

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Salle Saint-Lo
06-07/11/2021

DEPART 4
8C
LEPORCQ CECILE
966117C
LES PIEUX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 3 13 13
2 10 5 4 19 32
3 7 4 3 14 46
4 7 5 2 14 60
5 7 7 6 20 80
6 9 5 5 19 99
7 8 7 5 20 119
8 9 7 6 22 141
9 8 8 7 23 164
10 10 8 7 25 189
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 189
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 6 5 19 40
3 9 7 7 23 63
4 10 7 2 19 82
5 9 8 8 25 107
6 8 8 4 20 127
7 9 6 3 18 145
8 9 8 1 18 163
9 9 6 4 19 182
10 9 7 7 23 205
